
 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-2025 

 

S. No Particulars PROPOSED FEE FOR THE F.Y. 2024 - 2025 

1st APRIL 2024 TO 31st MARCH 2025 

PROJECT WARD NON-PROJECT WARD 

1 ADMISSION FEE 3500.00 3500.00 

 
2 

 
REGISTRATION FEE 

 
200.00 

 
200.00 

3 CAUTION MONEY NIL 1000.00 

 
4 

 
TUITION FEE 

Quarterly Annually 
Quarterly Annually 

4.1 NURSERY, LKG, UKG 9990 39960 10995 43980 

4.2 CLASS I TO V 10152 40608 11172 44688 

 
4.3 

 
CLASS VI TO VIII 

 
11319 

 
45276 

 
12453 

 
49812 

 


